FORM No. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY-Oregon Tra	i Dood Series. <u>strav</u>	YENS-NESS LAW FUBLISHING CO., FORTLAND, OREGON \$7204
	K SZZONC Y, BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR	
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned certain trust deed dated	9. <u>88</u> , executed and delive an	red by, grantor,
toASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC., ar TOWN & COUNTRY MORTGAGE, INC. onJUNE 7, 19.88, in book/2019 pron//misrofilm/serrecism/locationstatioheteeteeteeteeteeteeteeteeteeteeteeteete	, an Oregon Corporat MARX No. M-88 on	ion is the beneficiary, recorded page \$200 operations in the beneficiary in the beneficiary is the beneficiary in the beneficiary is the beneficia
County, Oregon, and conveying real property in said	county described as follow	se records of
The Westerly 15 feet of Lot 1, and th	he Easterly 30 feet	of Lot 2, Block 62,
NICHOLS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAM	ATH FALLS, in the Co	unty of Klamath,
State of Oregon.		
Property Address: 931 Lincoln Stree Klamath Falls, Or		
Tax Account No.: Code 1 Map 3809-29DC Tax Lot #11700 Key No. 370217		
The undersigned hereby covenants to and w successor in interest under said trust deed and is t good right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust deed from	he owner and holder of the the note or other obligation I the sum of not less than \$ the context hereof so requ e plural. has hereunto set his hand a l and its corporate seal to	e beneficial interest therein; that he has n secured thereby, and that there is now 29,000.00 with interest thereon ires, the masculine gender includes the and seal; if the undersigned is a corpora-
DATED: June 1 , 19.88. TOWN & COUNTRY MORTGAGE, INC.		
BY: Margant L Martin		
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)		
(If the signer of the obove is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON, }	STATE OF OREGON,	) ) 55.
County of) This instrument was acknowledged before me on	County ofKlamath	
19by		
	Notary Public for Oregon	Bonnie In Hourie
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires:	My commission expires:	BONNIE M. HOWARL
		My Commission Expires 3-30-91_

ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY

> Ē 22

> > Town & Country Mortgage, Inc. 824 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor to

> > LIBERTY MORTGAGE CO., INC. 473 E. Rich Street Columbus, Ohio 43215 Assignee

Town & Country Mortgage, Inc. 824 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601

and the second second

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO

IDON'T USE THIS BPACE: RESERVED LADEL IN COUNTIES

WHERE USED.)

By Sernetha Afeloch Deputy Fee \$8.00

STATE OF OREGON,

of.....June

County affixed.

County of ......Klamath

I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 7.th...day

ment/microfilm/reception No. ..87.994..,

Witness my hand and seal of

Record of Mortgages of said County.

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

....., 19.88...,

SS.